www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3 – April 2022 1/18
SHT4x
4th Generation, High-Accuracy, Ultra-Low-Power, 16-bit
Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor
Features
• Relative humidity accuracy: up to ±1.0 %RH
• Temperature accuracy: up to ±0.1 °C
• Supply voltage: 1.08 V … 3.6 V

Packaging article contains 10’000 pieces
Table 9 SHT4x product name nomenclature.
9 Ordering Information
 Material Description Material Number  Details Quantity (pcs)
SHT40-AD1B-R2 3.000.465 base RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT40-AD1B-R3 3.000.353 base RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT40-AD1F-R3 tbd
base RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr.,
including patented PTFE membrane
available Q3/22
10’000
SHT40-AD1P-R3 tbd
base RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr.,
removable protection cap
available Q3/22
10’000
SHT40-BD1B-R2 3.000.492 base RH&T acc., 0x45 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT40-BD1B-R3 3.000.610 base RH&T acc., 0x45 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT41-AD1B-R2 3.000.466 intermed. RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT41-AD1B-R3 3.000.611 intermed. RH&T acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT45-AD1B-R2 3.000.645  ±1.0 %RH, ±0.1°C acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT45-AD1B-R3 3.000.750 ±1.0 %RH, ±0.1°C acc., 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
Table 10 SHT4x ordering options.
www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3 – April 2022 17/18
10 Bibliography
[1]  K. Ehrhorn, "A Humidity Sensor and a Methode for Manufacturing the Same.". UK, DE, FR, NL, DM, BE, US, CN